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montags-freitags
Bahnhöfe N N 

05.5 35.5 05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 05.13 35.13 05.14 35.14 05.18 35.18 05.19 05.20 05.21 05.22 05.23 05.0
07.5 37.5 07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.18 37.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 07.22 07.23 07.0
14.5 44.5 44.6 14.8 14.9 14.13 44.13 14.14 usw. 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21 14.22 14.23 14.0
20.5 50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 alle 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 gleiche 20.18 50.18 20.19 20.20 20.21 20.22 20.23 20.0
30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 60 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 Minuten 30.18 00.19 30.19 30.20 30.21 30.22 30.23 30.0
38.5 08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 Min. 38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 jede 38.18 08.19 38.19 38.20 38.21 38.22 38.23 38.0
43.5 16.6 43.6 16.7 43.7 16.8 43.8 16.9 43.9 43.13 16.14 43.14 16.15 Stunde 43.18 16.19 43.19 43.20 43.21 43.22 43.23 43.0
49.5 22.6 49.6 22.7 49.7 22.8 49.8 22.9 49.9 49.13 22.14 49.14 22.15 49.18 22.19 49.19 49.20 49.21 49.22 49.23 49.0

51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.13 51.14 51.18 51.19
55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.13 55.14 55.18 55.19

Coesfeld (Westf) ab
Coesfeld Schulzentrum
Lutum
Billerbeck
Havixbeck
Münster-Roxel
Münster-Mecklenbeck
Münster (Westf) Hbf an
Münster (Westf) Hbf ab
MS Zentrum Nord an
N = nur in den Nächten Fr/Sa und vor Wochenfeiertagen, auch 23./24. und 30./31.12.2021

Eisenbahn

samstags sonn- und feiertags
Bahnhöfe F F 

05.6 05.7 05.23 05.0 05.8 05.9 05.22 05.23 05.0
07.6 07.7 07.23 07.0 07.8 07.9 07.22 07.23 07.0
14.6 14.7 alle 14.23 14.0 14.8 14.9 alle 14.22 14.23 14.0
20.6 20.7 60 20.23 20.0 20.8 20.9 60 20.22 20.23 20.0
30.6 30.7 Min. 30.23 30.0 30.8 30.9 Min. 30.22 30.23 30.0
38.6 38.7 38.23 38.0 38.8 38.9 38.22 38.23 38.0
43.6 43.7 43.23 43.0 43.8 43.9 43.22 43.23 43.0
49.6 49.7 49.23 49.0 49.8 49.9 49.22 49.23 49.0

Coesfeld (Westf) ab
Coesfeld Schulzentrum
Lutum
Billerbeck
Havixbeck
Münster-Roxel
Münster-Mecklenbeck
Münster (Westf) Hbf an
Münster (Westf) Hbf ab
MS Zentrum Nord an
F = nur in den Nächten 15./16., 17./18.04., 05./06.06. und 02./03.10.2022

Eisenbahn
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montags-freitags
Bahnhöfe N N 

02.7 02.8 02.9 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.19 02.20
05.7 05.8 05.9 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.19 05.20

35.5 08.6 35.6 08.7 35.7 08.8 35.8 08.9 08.12 08.13 35.13 08.14 usw. 35.18 08.19 08.20 08.21 08.22 08.23 08.0 08.1
45.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 alle 15.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 gleiche 45.18 15.19 15.20 15.21 15.22 15.23 15.0 15.1
51.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 60 21.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 Minuten 51.18 21.19 21.20 21.21 21.22 21.23 21.0 21.1
59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 Min. 29.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 jede 59.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 29.22 29.23 29.0 29.1
08.6 37.6 08.7 37.7 08.8 37.8 08.9 37.9 37.12 37.13 08.14 37.14 Stunde 08.19 37.19 37.20 37.21 37.22 37.23 37.0 37.1
13.6 13.7 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.12 43.14 43.19 43.20 43.21 43.22 43.23 43.0 43.1
18.6 50.6 18.7 50.7 18.8 50.8 18.9 50.9 50.12 50.13 18.14 50.14 18.19 50.19 50.20 50.21 50.22 50.23 50.0 50.1
20.6 53.6 20.7 53.7 20.8 53.8 20.9 53.9 53.12 53.13 20.14 53.14 20.19 53.19 53.20 53.21 53.22 53.23 53.0 53.1

MS Zentrum Nord ab
Münster (Westf) Hbf an
Münster (Westf) Hbf ab
Münster-Mecklenbeck
Münster-Roxel
Havixbeck
Billerbeck
Lutum
Coesfeld Schulzentrum
Coesfeld (Westf) an
N = nur in den Nächten Fr/Sa und vor Wochenfeiertagen, auch 23./24. und 30./31.12.2021

Eisenbahn

samstags sonn- und feiertags
Bahnhöfe F F 

08.6 08.7 08.0 08.1 08.8 08.9 08.23 08.0 08.1
15.6 15.7 15.0 15.1 15.8 15.9 15.23 15.0 15.1
21.6 21.7 alle 21.0 21.1 21.8 21.9 alle 21.23 21.0 21.1
29.6 29.7 60 29.0 29.1 29.8 29.9 60 29.23 29.0 29.1
37.6 37.7 Min. 37.0 37.1 37.8 37.9 Min. 37.23 37.0 37.1
43.6 43.7 43.0 43.1 43.8 43.9 43.23 43.0 43.1
50.6 50.7 50.0 50.1 50.8 50.9 50.23 50.0 50.1
53.6 53.7 53.0 53.1 53.8 53.9 53.23 53.0 53.1

MS Zentrum Nord ab
Münster (Westf) Hbf an
Münster (Westf) Hbf ab
Münster-Mecklenbeck
Münster-Roxel
Havixbeck
Billerbeck
Lutum
Coesfeld Schulzentrum
Coesfeld (Westf) an
F = nur in den Nächten 15./16., 17./18.04., 05./06.06. und 02./03.10.2022

Eisenbahn
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